
 
 
 
 

 

May 4, 2021 Team Member Town Hall Prize Winners 

1. Hannah Zimmerman hannah_zimmerman.h.e@trihealth.com  

2. Amanda Harvey Amanda_harvey@trihealth.com  
3. Caroline Finley carol_finley@trihealth.com  

4. Nicole Upton Nicole_upton@trihealth.com  
5. Becky Lowry Becky_Lowry@TriHealth.com  

6. Jennifer Pierce Jennifer_pierce@trihealth.com  

7. Linda Curme Linda_Curme@trihealth.com  
8. Samantha Siefker Samantha_siefker@trihealth.com  

9. Erin Abrams erin_abrams@trihealth.com  
10. Melinda Martino melinda_martino@trihealth.com  

11. Amanda Kenney amanda_kenney@trihealth.com  
12. Aimee Hatfield-Berube Aimee_hatfield-berube@trihealth.com  

13. Judi Fletcher Judith_Fletcher@trihealth.com  
14. Angie Gerrein angie_gerrein@trihealth.com  

15. Juliana Hartmann Juliana_hartmann@trihealth.com  

16. Nickol Vaughn nickol_vaughn@trihealth.com  
17. Cathleen Foley Cathlene_foley@trihealth.com  

18. Jayne Wessel jayne_wessel@trihealth.com  
19. Meredith Hubbard Meredith_hubbard@trihealth.com  

20. Kaylah Israel kaylah_israel@trihealth.com  
21. Nicky West Nicky_West@trihealth.com  

22. Mary Noble mary_noble@trihealth.com  
23. Carolyn Slone Carolyn_slone@trihealth.com  

24. Tiffani Schmitz tiffani_schmitz@trihealth.com  

25. Marisa Whitaker Marisa_Whitaker@trihealth.com  
26. Tonja Boeh tonja_boeh@trihealth.com  

27. Kathy Boedecker Kathryn_boedecker@trihealth.com  
28. Julie Riddle Julie_riddle@trihealth.com  

29. Kerry Hatfield Kerry_Hatfield@trihealth.com  
30. Shelia Bush Shelia_Bush@TriHealth.com  

31. Andrew Harden Andrew_Harden@trihealth.com  
32. Allison Bayer allison_bayer@trihealth.com  

33. Elizabeth Beiter Elizabeth_beiter@trihealth.com  

34. Carla Huntsinger carla_huntsinger@trihealth.com  
35. Malisa Jones malisa_jones@trihealth.com  

36. Andrew Adams andrew_adams@trihealth.com  
37. Justice Glenn JUSTICE_GLENN@TRIHEALTH.COM  

38. Pam McClintock Pam_McClintock@triheakth.com  
39. Greta Strange greta_strange@trihealth.com  

40. Brooke Wagner Brooke_Wagner@trihealth.com  
41. Colin Fitzgerrel colin_fitzgerrel@trihealth.com  

42. Lorita Lynch lorita_lynch@trihealth.com  

43. John Jackson 78820 john_jackson@trihealth.com  
44. Abigail Murphy Abigail_murphy@trihealth.com  

45. Karen Miller karen_miller@trihealth.com  
46. Margie Barnes Margie_Barnes@trihealth.com  

47. Shea Groves shea_groves@trihealth.com  
48. Shatia Womack shatia_womack@trihealth.com  

49. Kimberly Link-Albers Kimberly_link-Albers@trihealth.com  
50. Angela Collins Angela_collins@trihealth.com  

51. Amber Gerken Yost Amber_gerken@trihealth.com  

52. Deborah Glancy Deborah_Glancy@trihealth.com  
53. Meagan Stratton Meagan_stratton@trihealth.com  

54. Renate W. Thomas Renate_Thomas@trihealth.com  
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55. Stephanie Leung Stephanie_Leung@trihealth.com  

56. Chelsey Wright Chelsey_Wright@TriHealth.com  
57. Clemson Brignall Clemson_brignall@trihealth.com  

58. Nancy Costa Nancy_Costa@trihealth.com  
59. Heidi Loughran BSN, RN Heidi_loughran@trihealth.com  

60. Marty Bachmann Marty_bachmann@trihealth.com  
61. Brandi Shoupe brandi_shoupe@trihealth.com  

62. Dianna McGarr dianna_mcgarr@trihealth.com  

63. Andy Preising Andrew_preising@trihealth.com  
64. Maureen Blackwell maureen_blackwell@trihealth.com  

65. Erika Rosenbauer Erika_rosenbauer@trihealth.com  
66. Stephanie Carnevale Stephanie_carnevale@trihealth.com  

67. Nicole Williams Nicole_williams@trihealth.com  
68. Ashley Jackson ashley_jackson@trihealth.com  

69. Rhonda M. Reed Rhonda_reed@trihealth.com  
70. Kiara Green kiara_green@trihealth.com  

71. Ginger West Ginger_West@Trihealth.com  

72. Peggy Wittich Peggy_wittich@trihealth.com  
73. Lauren Sublett Lauren_sublett@trihealth.com  

74. Vicki Smith VICKI_SMITH2@TRIHEALTH.COM  
75. Tiya Thomas tiya'_Thomas@trihealth.com  

76. Thea Feichtner thea_feichtner@trihealth.com  
77. Elizabeth Owens-Thomas Elizabeth_owens-thomas@trihealth.com  

78. Kim Lang Kimberli_Lang@Trihealth.com  

79. Daniel Brady Daniel_brady@trihealth.com  
80. Samantha Borer Samantha_borer@trihealth.com  

81. Laura Haverkamp laura_haverkamp@trihealth.com  
82. Emily May Emily_May@trihealth.com  

83. Tonya A. Howard tonya_howard@trihealth.com  
84. Deborah Hensley Deborah_hensley@trihealth.com  

85. Janet Pavia Janet_pavia@trihealth.com  
86. Michelle Schreibeis Michelle_Schreibeis@trihealth.com  

87. TONYA MASON tonya_mason@trihealth.com  

88. Sharon Brehm sharon_brehm@trihealth.com  
89. Max Agee Maxwell_agee@trihealth.com   

90. Jeff Davis Jeffrey_davis@trihealth.com  
91. Alli Heiland Allison_heiland@trihealth.com  

92. Brigette Bedel Brigette_bedel@trihealth.com  
93. Kristin Young Kristin_young@trihealth.com  

94. Tom Tressler tom_tressler@trihealth.com  
95. Sheila Hoff Sheila_hoff@trihealth.com  

96. Marie Clark Marie_Clark@trihealth.com  

97. Allyson Middaugh allyson_middaugh@trihealth.com  
98. Tracy Borgemenke Tracy_Borgemenke@trihealth.com  

99. Natalee Reif Natalee_reif@trihealth.com 
100. Brandon Young Brandon_young@trihealth.com  
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